Metal free 2 port solenoid valve for chemical liquid
EMB21 Series
� NC (normally closed) type
� Working fluid: water, pure water, chemical liquids
� Port size: Rc1/4
793
AP/
AD

B Voltage
D
How to order
EMB21 8 5 AC100V
*1: Read the safety precautions for EMB21 (page 769).
*2: Before starting use, check the compatibility between the materials of the product and working fluid.
Working fluids must not adhere to the product body.
*3: Foreign matter etc. inside the piping may cause malfunction and valve seat leakage. Always flush the piping
before installing the valve.
*4: Do not use for hydrochloric acid, hydrofluoric acid, nitric acid or sodium hypochlorite (soda).
*5: When the body is made of PTFE, do not use metal joints. They could damage the port.
Wrap PTFE sealing tape two or three times around a joint which is compatible with the JIS B 0203 pipe taper
screw. Tighten the joint with the recommended tightening torque below.
Recommended tightening torque: 0.7 to 1.0 N·m (PTFE), 1.0 to 1.5 N·m (SUS316)
*6: Do not disassemble the product.
DescriptionSymbol
Blank
D
PTFE
SUS316
A
AC100V
AC200V
DC24V
100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
24 VDC
B
Body material
Voltage
Power
consumption
OUT
IN
Metal free chemical liquids 2 port solenoid valve
EMB41/51 Series
 NC (normally closed) type
 Working fluid: water, deionized water, chemical liquids
 Port size: Rc3/8, Rc1/2,    10 x    8PFA tube connection